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Statewide Service
Ancillary services (durable medical 
equipment [DME] and therapy):
Ruth Sisson 1-843-509-2894 
rsisson@selecthealthofsc.com

First Choice VIP Care Plus and 
First Choice VIP Care (D-SNP):
Donna Thompson 1-843-609-7873 
dthompson2@selecthealthofsc.com

Skilled Nursing Facilities:
Cheree Howard 1-843-824-4704 
choward@selecthealthofsc.com

Hospital Facilities:
Brittain Boseman 1-843-300-5487 
bboseman@selecthealthofsc.com

Value-Based Contracting:
Kaye Steele 1-803-354-1231 
ksteele@selecthealthofsc.com

Integrated Delivery Systems (IDS)  
and Statewide Providers:
April Howard 1-864-274-2360 
ahoward2@selecthealthofsc.com

First Choice Next:
Cody Broome 1-843-259-8004 
cbroome@amerihealthcaritas.com

FQHC and RHCs:
Midlands/Coastal Region
Andrea Thompson 1-803-673-6341 
athompson2@amerihealthcaritas.com

Midlands/Upstate Region
Pam Boyd 1-803-767-0192 
pboyd@amerihealthcaritas.com

Regional Service Key
Upstate western region:
Mary Wasden 1-843-666-2521 | mwasden@selecthealthofsc.com

Upstate Greenville region:
Sarah Hipps 1-843-259-0482 | shipps@selecthealthofsc.com

Midlands region:
Haylee Steele 1-803-201-8740 | hsteele@selecthealthofsc.com

Upper Pee Dee region:
Paige Watford 1-843-933-0276 | pwatford@selecthealthofsc.com

Lower Pee Dee region:
Louanne Finley 1-843-291-7453 | lfinley1@selecthealthofsc.com

Lowcountry border region:
Lori Pingston 1-843-709-6532 | lpingston@selecthealthofsc.com

Lowcountry region:
Joan Reeves 1-843-996-2571 | jreeves@selecthealthofsc.com

For Behavioral Health regional assignments, please refer to the Behavioral Health Account Executive map.


